Kartdodromo Almeirim

I83 Prova Almeirim 22 Manga

82 Prova Almeirim 12 Manga

Corrida 1

Race (30:00 Time) started at 14:45:16

Kartodromo Almeirim - 1 0,930 Km
12-07-2015 14:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
31 57.569 +0.153 15:15:16.292 29 58.437 +1.139 15:13:30.450
(9) Fit Carcavelos 32 59.306 +1.890 15:16:15.598 30 58.666 +1.368 15:14:29.116
1 1:01.126 +3.892 14:46:21.141 31 58.302 +1.004 15:15:27.418
2 58.245 +1.011 14:47:19.386 (16) Pequenos Atalhos 32 58.652 +1.354 15:16:26.070
3 57.365 +0.131 14:48:16.751 1 1:00.751 +3.406 14:46:18.519
4 57.234 14:49:13.985 2 58.132 +0.787 14:47:16.651 (2) Clube Banif GCS
5 57.599 +0.365 14:50:11.584 3 57.438 +0.093 14:48:14.089 1 1:00.646 +3.229 14:46:19.780
6 58.276 +1.042 14:51:09.860 4 58.081 +0.736 14:49:12.170 2 57.959 +0.542 14:47:17.739
7 58.042 +0.808 14:52:07.902 5 57.875 +0.530 14:50:10.045 3 57.835 +0.418 14:48:15.574
8 57.475 +0.241 14:53:05.377 6 57.643 +0.298 14:51:07.688 4 57.933 +0.516 14:49:13.507
9 57.601 +0.367 14:54:02.978 7 57.783 +0.438 14:52:05.471 5 57.926 +0.509 14:50:11.433
10 57.673 +0.439 14:55:00.651 8 57.491 +0.146 14:53:02.962 6 59.068 +1.651 14:51:10.501
11 57.611 +0.377 14:55:58.262 9 57.345 14:54:00.307 7 57.863 +0.446 14:52:08.364
12 57.694 +0.460 14:56:55.956 10 57.842 +0.497 14:54:58.149 8 57.980 +0.563 14:53:06.344
13 57.450 +0.216 14:57:53.406 1 57.783 +0.438 14:55:55.932 9 57.893 +0.476 14:54:04.237
14 57.468 +0.234 14:58:50.874 12 57.475 +0.130 14:56:53.407 10 57.513 +0.096 14:55:01.750
15 57.459 +0.225 14:59:48.333 13 57.400 +0.055 14:57:50.807 11 57.876 +0.459 14:55:59.626
16 57.304 +0.070 15:00:45.637 14 58.301 +0.956 14:58:49.108 12 58.744 +1.327 14:56:58.370
17 1:05.707 +8.473 15:01:51.344 15 57.720 +0.375 14:59:46.828 13 58.641 +1.224 14:57:57.011
18 57.266 +0.032 15:02:48.610 16 57.471 +0.126 15:00:44.299 14 57.949 +0.532 14:58:54.960
19 57.519 +0.285 15:03:46.129 17 1:06.179 +8.834 15:01:50.478 15 58.052 +0.635 14:59:53.012
20 57.607 +0.373 15:04:43.736 18 58.001 +0.656 15:02:48.479 16 1:07.696 +10.279 15:01:00.708
21 57.620 +0.386 15:05:41.356 19 58.030 +0.685 15:03:46.509 17 57.953 +0.536 15:01:58.661
22 57.728 +0.494 15:06:39.084 20 57.587 +0.242 15:04:44.096 18 57.924 +0.507 15:02:56.585
23 57.853 +0.619 15:07:36.937 21 57.723 +0.378 15:05:41.819 19 58.024 +0.607 15:03:54.609
24 57.532 +0.298 15:08:34.469 22 57.450 +0.105 15:06:39.269 20 57.977 +0.560 15:04:52.586
25 57.290 +0.056 15:09:31.759 23 57.847 +0.502 15:07:37.116 21 57.874 +0.457 15:05:50.460
26 57.537 +0.303 15:10:29.296 24 57.542 +0.197 15:08:34.658 22 58.034 +0.617 15:06:48.494
27 57.282 +0.048 15:11:26.578 25 57.672 +0.327 15:09:32.330 23 58.015 +0.598 15:07:46.509
28 57.500 +0.266 15:12:24.078 26 58.199 +0.854 15:10:30.529 24 58.231 +0.814 15:08:44.740
29 57.328 +0.094 15:13:21.406 27 57.966 +0.621 15:11:28.495 25 57.848 +0.431 15:09:42.588
30 57.571 +0.337 15:14:18.977 28 57.927 +0.582 15:12:26.422 26 58.456 +1.039 15:10:41.044
31 57.437 +0.203 15:15:16.414 29 58.191 +0.846 15:13:24.613 27 57.976 +0.559 15:11:39.020
32 58.919 +1.685 15:16:15.333 30 58.120 +0.775 15:14:22.733 28 57.953 +0.536 15:12:36.973
31 58.096 +0.751 15:15:20.829 29 57.867 +0.450 15:13:34.840
(14) Fit4U (Rio de Mouro) 32 58.149 +0.804 15:16:18.978 30 57.920 +0.503 15:14:32.760
1 1:01.295 +3.879 14:46:18.130 31 57.976 +0.559 15:15:30.736
2 57.992 +0.576 14:47:16.122 (12) DNCK Soucar 32 57.417 15:16:28.153
3 57.866 +0.450 14:48:13.988 1 1:00.921 +3.623 14:46:18.241
4 58.514 +1.098 14:49:12.502 2 58.604 +1.306 14:47:16.845 (13) O Praticante
5 57.718 +0.302 14:50:10.220 3 57.766 +0.468 14:48:14.611 1 1:01.852 +4.573 14:46:21.072
6 57.536 +0.120 14:51:07.756 4 57.784 +0.486 14:49:12.395 2 58.908 +1.629 14:47:19.980
7 57.416 14:52:05.172 5 58.187 +0.889 14:50:10.582 3 57.406 +0.127 14:48:17.386
8 57.471 +0.055 14:53:02.643 6 57.647 +0.349 14:51:08.229 4 57.279 14:49:14.665
9 57.562 +0.146 14:54:00.205 7 57.635 +0.337 14:52:05.864 5 57.626 +0.347 14:50:12.291
10 57.656 +0.240 14:54:57.861 8 57.497 +0.199 14:53:03.361 6 58.025 +0.746 14:51:10.316
11 57.658 +0.242 14:55:55.519 9 57.400 +0.102 14:54:00.761 7 57.942 +0.663 14:52:08.258
12 57.660 +0.244 14:56:53.179 10 57.630 +0.332 14:54:58.391 8 57.938 +0.659 14:53:06.196
13 57.424 +0.008 14:57:50.603 1 57.837 +0.539 14:55:56.228 9 57.553 +0.274 14:54:03.749
14 57.443 +0.027 14:58:48.046 12 57.638 +0.340 14:56:53.866 10 57.905 +0.626 14:55:01.654
15 57.856 +0.440 14:59:45.902 13 57.451 +0.153 14:57:51.317 11 57.874 +0.595 14:55:59.528
16 1:04.416 +7.000 15:00:50.318 14 57.694 +0.396 14:58:49.011 12 59.802 +2.523 14:56:59.330
17 58.115 +0.699 15:01:48.433 15 57.298 14:59:46.309 13 58.061 +0.782 14:57:57.391
18 57.762 +0.346 15:02:46.195 16 57.569 +0.271 15:00:43.878 14 58.690 +1.411 14:58:56.081
19 57.816 +0.400 15:03:44.011 17 57.600 +0.302 15:01:41.478 15 58.714 +1.435 14:59:54.795
20 57.910 +0.494 15:04:41.921 18 1:04.625 +7.327 15:02:46.103 16 58.541 +1.262 15:00:53.336
21 57.593 +0.177 15:05:39.514 19 58.474 +1.176 15:03:44.577 17 58.919 +1.640 15:01:52.255
22 57.766 +0.350 15:06:37.280 20 58.433 +1.135 15:04:43.010 18 1:07.564 +10.285 15:02:59.819
23 57.792 +0.376 15:07:35.072 21 59.289 +1.991 15:05:42.299 19 59.784 +2.505 15:03:59.603
24 57.719 +0.303 15:08:32.791 22 58.611 +1.313 15:06:40.910 20 58.761 +1.482 15:04:58.364
25 57.557 +0.141 15:09:30.348 23 58.906 +1.608 15:07:39.816 21 58.273 +0.994 15:05:56.637
26 57.530 +0.114 15:10:27.878 24 58.629 +1.331 15:08:38.445 22 58.293 +1.014 15:06:54.930
27 57.420 +0.004 15:11:25.298 25 58.575 +1.277 15:09:37.020 23 57.978 +0.699 15:07:52.908
28 58.088 +0.672 15:12:23.386 26 58.021 +0.723 15:10:35.041 24 58.134 +0.855 15:08:51.042
29 57.725 +0.309 15:13:21.111 27 58.406 +1.108 15:11:33.447 25 58.358 +1.079 15:09:49.400
30 57.612 +0.196 15:14:18.723 28 58.566 +1.268 15:12:32.013 26 58.236 +0.957 15:10:47.636
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Kartdodromo Almeirim

I83 Prova Almeirim 22 Manga

82 Prova Almeirim 12 Manga
Corrida 1
Race (30:00 Time) started at 14:45:16

Kartodromo Almeirim - 1 0,930 Km

12-07-2015 14:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
27 57.985 +0.706  15:11:45.621 25 58.725 +0.682  15:09:54.672
28 57.986 +0.707  15:12:43.607 26 58.879 +0.836  15:10:53.551
29 58.520 +1.241  15:13:42.127 27 58.272 +0.229  15:11:51.823
30 58.071 +0.792 15:14:40.198 28 58.576 +0.533 15:12:50.399
31 58.261 +0.982 15:15:38.459 29 58.340 +0.297 15:13:48.739
32 58.021 +0.742  15:16:36.480 30 58.805 +0.762  15:14:47.544
31 58.209 +0.166 15:15:45.753
(17) Os Kartugas 32 58.740 +0.697 15:16:44.493
1 1:00.864 +2.661 14:46:20.961
2 59.881 +1.678 14:47:20.842 (15) LT Karting Team
3 59.799 +1.596 14:48:20.641 1 1:00.771 +3.233 14:46:19.500
4 58.610 +0.407 14:49:19.251 2 58.126 +0.588 14:47:17.626
5 58.408 +0.205 14:50:17.659 3 57.663 +0.125 14:48:15.289
6 58.617 +0.414  14:51:16.276 4 57.538 14:49:12.827
7 58.304 +0.101 14:52:14.580 5 58.366 +0.828 14:50:11.193
8 58.418 +0.215 14:53:12.998 6 58.581 +1.043 14:51:09.774
9 58.440 +0.237 14:54:11.438 7 58.340 +0.802 14:52:08.114
10 58.423 +0.220  14:55:09.861 8 57.606 +0.068 14:53:05.720
11 58.308 +0.105  14:56:08.169 9 57.665 +0.127  14:54:03.385
12 58.547 +0.344 14:57:06.716 10 57.666 +0.128 14:55:01.051
13 58.410 +0.207 14:58:05.126 11 57.802 +0.264 14:55:58.853
14 58.299 +0.096 14:59:03.425 12 57.869 +0.331 14:56:56.722
15 58.635 +0.432 15:00:02.060 13 57.941 +0.403 14:57:54.663
16 58.314 +0.111 15:01:00.374 14 58.399 +0.861 14:58:53.062
17 58.203 15:01:58.577 15 57.925 +0.387 14:59:50.987
18 58.805 +0.602 15:02:57.382 16 1:04.192 +6.654 15:00:55.179
19 1:05.314 +7.111  15:04:02.696 17 58.279 +0741  15:01:53.458
20 58.574 +0.371 15:05:01.270 18 57.988 +0.450 15:02:51.446
21 58.467 +0.264 15:05:59.737 19 58.156 +0.618 15:03:49.602
22 58.578 +0.375 15:06:58.315 20 58.204 +0.666 15:04:47.806
23 58.891 +0.688 15:07:57.206 21 58.017 +0.479 15:05:45.823
24 58.505 +0.302 15:08:55.711 22 57.995 +0.457 15:06:43.818
25 58.356 +0.153 15:09:54.067 23 58.178 +0.640 15:07:41.996
26 58.534 +0.331 15:10:52.601 24 58.137 +0.599 15:08:40.133
27 58.559 +0.356 15:11:51.160 25 57.616 +0.078 15:09:37.749
28 58.770 +0.567 15:12:49.930
29 58.622 +0.419 15:13:48.552
30 58.620 +0.417 15:14:47.172
31 58.352 +0.149 15:15:45.524
32 58.508 +0.305 15:16:44.032
(10) Clube Banif BS
1 1:01.200 +3.157 14:46:20.727
2 1:00.417 +2.374 14:47:21.144
3 59.213 +1.170 14:48:20.357
4 58.163 +0.120 14:49:18.520
5 58.206 +0.163 14:50:16.726
6 58.285 +0.242 14:51:15.011
7 58.110 +0.067 14:52:13.121
8 58.541 +0.498 14:53:11.662
9 58.638 +0.595 14:54:10.300
10 58.297 +0.254 14:55:08.597
11 58.796 +0.753 14:56:07.393
12 58.844 +0.801 14:57:06.237
13 58.514 +0.471 14:58:04.751
14 58.382 +0.339 14:59:03.133
15 58.354 +0.311 15:00:01.487
16 58.317 +0.274 15:00:59.804
17 58.440 +0.397 15:01:58.244
18 58.139 +0.096 15:02:56.383
19 1:06.621 +8.578 15:04:03.004
20 58.477 +0.434 15:05:01.481
21 58.426 +0.383 15:05:59.907
22 59.243 +1.200 15:06:59.150
23 58.754 +0.711 15:07:57.904
24 58.043 15:08:55.947
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